
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open Platform Finals

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 1: FYFE, MATT -  -                          Judge 2: RICHMOND, EMILY -  -     

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN -  -                         Judge 4: WU, HAOTAO -  -          

Judge 5: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -                      Judge 6: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 7: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -         

    1.  FUNG, KATELYN                 Open          CAN                            353.90

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   76.50     76.50 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   54.40    130.90 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   67.20    198.10 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   72.60    270.70 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5   83.20    353.90 (1)

    2.  GOKIERT, LILA                 Open          CAN                            340.25

        10M   205B  2.9        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   68.15     68.15 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   61.50    129.65 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   68.80    198.45 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   70.40    268.85 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   71.40    340.25 (2)

    3.  CRANFORD, BAYLEIGH            Open          USA                            330.15

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0   70.40     70.40 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   54.00    124.40 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   44.80    169.20 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   74.25    243.45 (5)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   86.70    330.15 (3)

    4.  PUCKERIDGE, MILLY             Open          AUS                            329.30

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   57.00     57.00 (7)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   62.40    119.40 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   62.70    182.10 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   72.00    254.10 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   75.20    329.30 (4)

    5.  ROSELLI, ELLA                 Open          USA                            322.70

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   49.60     49.60 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    108.10 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   65.80    173.90 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   81.60    255.50 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   67.20    322.70 (5)
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    6.  CHENG, EDEN                   Open          GBR                            302.80

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.60     57.60 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   66.00    123.60 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   65.60    189.20 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   52.80    242.00 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   60.80    302.80 (6)

    7.  KIM, SEOYEON                  Open          KOR                            283.30

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   63.00     63.00 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   52.20    115.20 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   56.00    171.20 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   57.00    228.20 (8)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   55.10    283.30 (7)

    8.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             Open          CAN                            281.80

        10M   405B  2.8        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   33.60     33.60 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   76.50    110.10 (8)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   60.90    171.00 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    229.80 (7)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   52.00    281.80 (8)

    9.  HINGSTON, LAURA               Open          AUS                            272.80

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   43.20     43.20 (10)

        10M   205B  2.9        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   69.60    112.80 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    146.40 (10)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   59.20    205.60 (9)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   67.20    272.80 (9)

    10. KWANG, AINSLEE                Open          SGP                            250.95

        10M   305C  2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20     46.20 (9)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   49.60     95.80 (10)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    158.80 (9)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   33.35    192.15 (11)

        10M   405B  2.8        7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    250.95 (10)

    11. FLINT, LAUREN                 Open          AUS                            232.55

        10M   107B  3.0        3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   22.50     22.50 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   46.40     68.90 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   53.65    122.55 (11)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   70.00    192.55 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   40.00    232.55 (11)
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    12. CHAM, RYENNE                  Open          SGP                            206.30

        10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80     58.80 (5)

        10M   205B  2.9        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   26.10     84.90 (11)

        10M   107B  3.0        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   34.50    119.40 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.60    153.00 (12)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   53.30    206.30 (12)
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